Year: 2008

Make: Toyota
Model:
VIN: 5TFDV541X8X079599

MECHANICAL

- 5.7L DOHC 32-valve i-Force V8
engine w/dual VVT-i

- 6-speed automatic transmission-inc:
electronically controlled intelligence
(ECT-i), sequential shift mode, uphill
& dow nhill shift logic, Tow & Haul
mode

- 4WDemand 4-wheel drive system
w/electronically controlled 2-speed
transfer case

- 7,200# GVWR

+ Automatic limited-slip differential

- Front tow hooks

- Deck rail caps

- Independent coil-spring double
wishbone front suspension w/low-
pressure nitrogen gas shocks,
stabilizer bar

- Trapezoidal multi-leaf live axle rear
suspension w/staggered low-pressure
nitrogen gas shocks

- P255/70R18 all season tires

- 18" spare wheel & P255/70R18 tire
- Hydraulic pwr rack & pinion steering
- Pwr vented disc brakes

- Electronic Brake-force Distribution
(EBD)

EXTERIOR

- Black door & tailgate handles
- Tailgate assist

INTERIOR

- Rear sliding & reclining fold-flat
seats

- 2-way adjustable headrests

- Rear armrest

Tundra 4WD Truck CrewMax 5.7L V8 6-Spd AT (Natl)

Engine:
Transmission:
Colors:

8 Cylinder Engine
6-Speed A/T
Desert Sand Mica / Sand Beige

Mileage: 103,265

- Carpet flooring

- Instrumentation-inc: tachometer,
tripmeter, exterior temp gauge, digital
clock

- Tire pressure monitor system

- Pwr windows

- Cruise control

- Dual zone air conditioning w/sync
mode

- Rear air conditioning ducts

- Rear glass defroster

- Glove box illumination

- (4) front & (2) rear cup holders

- Cigarette lighter & ashtray
w/illumination

- Overhead console

- llluminated entry system

SAFETY

- Electronic Brake-force Distribution
(EBD)

- Driver & front passenger seat
mounted side airbags

- Roll-sensing side curtain airbags

- 3-point seatbelts in all seating
positions w/automatic & emergency
locking retractors, driver & front
passenger pretensioners w/force
limiters, driver emergency locking
retractor

- Child-protector rear door locks

- Child restraint system top tether
anchors for all rear seat positions &
ISO-FIX anchor for rear outboard seat
positions

New

Stock #:2017-143

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[FEE] 50 State Emissions
[BN] Front Bucket Seats
[TO] Tow PKG

W/Backup Monitor

[AA] 18" Alloy Wheels

[CB] Chrome Front Bumper

[LF] Fog Lamps

[EC] Multifunction Auto Dimming
Rearview Mirror

[HM] PWR Heated Exterior Mirrors
[MGA] Front & Rear Mudguards
[RL] Daytime Running Lamps
[SOA] Front & Rear Parking Sonar
[KGA] Running Boards

[SR] PWR Tilt & Slide Moonroof
[CFN] 4 Piece Carpet Floor Mats
[S0] Front Skid Plate

[HR] TRD Rear Sway Bar

[7)1 Front License Plate Frame Bracket
Original Shipping Charge

[NV] DVD Based Avn Navigation System

$32,035.00

$0
$145
$660
$2,690

$1,020
$30
$110
$285

$30
$60
$40
$500
$345
$810
$181
$425
$299
$13
$745

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$40,423.00

Used
PRICE

AUTO & TRUCK

$22,950.00

www.redsautoandtruck.com

303-726-5520
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