Year: 2008 Make: Toyota Model: Tundra 4WD Truck Crew Max 5.7L V8 6-Spd AT (Natl) VIN: 5TFDV541X8X079599

MECHANICAL

· 5.7L DOHC 32-valve i-Force V8 engine w/dual VVT-i

 6-speed automatic transmission-inc: electronically controlled intelligence (ECT-i), sequential shift mode, uphill & downhill shift logic, Tow & Haul mode

· 4WDemand 4-wheel drive system w/electronically controlled 2-speed transfer case

- · 7,200# GVWR
- · Automatic limited-slip differential
- · Front tow hooks
- · Deck rail caps

 Independent coil-spring double wishbone front suspension w/lowpressure nitrogen gas shocks, stabilizer bar

• Trapezoidal multi-leaf live axle rear suspension w/staggered low-pressure nitrogen gas shocks

- · P255/70R18 all season tires
- \cdot 18" spare wheel & P255/70R18 tire
- \cdot Hydraulic pwr rack & pinion steering
- Pwr vented disc brakes

· Electronic Brake-force Distribution (EBD)

EXTERIOR

- · Black door & tailgate handles
- Tailgate assist

INTERIOR

- \cdot Rear sliding & reclining fold-flat seats
- · 2-way adjustable headrests
- · Rear armrest

· Carpet flooring

- Instrumentation-inc: tachometer, tripmeter, exterior temp gauge, digital
- clock · Tire pressure monitor system
- · Pwr windows
- · Cruise control
- · Dual zone air conditioning w/sync mode
- · Rear air conditioning ducts
- · Rear glass defroster
- · Glove box illumination
- \cdot (4) front & (2) rear cup holders
- · Cigarette lighter & ashtray
- w/illumination
- · Overhead console
- · Illuminated entry system

SAFETY

- Electronic Brake-force Distribution (EBD)
- · Driver & front passenger seat
- mounted side airbags
- Roll-sensing side curtain airbags
 3-point seatbelts in all seating positions w/automatic & emergency locking retractors, driver & front passenger pretensioners w/force
- limiters, driver emergency locking retractor • Child-protector rear door locks
- \cdot Child restraint system top tether anchors for all rear seat positions & ISO-FIX anchor for rear outboard seat positions

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine Transmission: 6-Speed A/T Colors: Desert Sand Mica / Sand Beige Mileage: 103,265

Stock #: 2017-143

New

MSRP	\$32,035.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[FEE] 50 State Emissions	\$0
[BN] Front Bucket Seats	\$145
[TO] Tow PKG	\$660
[NV] DVD Based Avn Navigation System W/Backup Monitor	\$2,690
[AA] 18" Alloy Wheels	\$1,020
[CB] Chrome Front Bumper	\$30
[LF] Fog Lamps	\$110
[EC] Multifunction Auto Dimming Rearview Mirror	\$285
[HM] PWR Heated Exterior Mirrors	\$30
[MGA] Front & Rear Mudguards	\$60
[RL] Daytime Running Lamps	\$40
[SOA] Front & Rear Parking Sonar	\$500
[KGA] Running Boards	\$345
[SR] PWR Tilt & Slide Moonroof	\$810
[CFN] 4 Piece Carpet Floor Mats	\$181
[S0] Front Skid Plate	\$425
[HR] TRD Rear Sway Bar	\$299
[7]] Front License Plate Frame Bracket	\$13
Original Shipping Charge	\$745
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$40,423.00

Used

\$22,950.00



www.redsautoandtruck.com 303-726-5520